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- , UTD/COLLEGE _
NOMENCLATURE OF PAPER ; '

~XSEM, TIME- 11

s A 00 AM TO 02.00 PM
aturday E’;‘u;rr—-
5073053 BLBHA 521 [ Health Law
Thursday W\
mr_ BLBHA 522 Penology and victimology
Tuesday W“\B
Foree LBHA 523 Equity and Trust
07.2024 Friday  GronsE |
TupB | BLBHA 524 | Msuramce Law
30.07.2024 Tuesday  Grous B
S roupB | BLBHA 525 Competition Law
02.08.2024 Friday  GroupB |
m—\ roup B BLBHA 521 Forensic Science
08.2024 | Saturd [ GroupC |
— irday GroupC | BLBHA 521 | Law of Education
05.08.2024 M
onday Group C | BLBHA 521 | Civil Society and Public Grievance
06.08.2
024 Tuesday Group C | BLBHA 521 Banking Law
07.08.
08.2024 Wednesday | Group C | BLBHA 521 | Indirect Taxation (GST)
08.08.2024 Thursday GroupC | BLBHA 521 | Duping and Countervalling Duty
09.08.2024 Friday Group C | BLBHA 521 | Trade in Services and Emigration Law
10.08.2024 Saturday Group C BLBHA 521 Women and Criminal Law
12.08.2024 Monday Group C | BLBHA 521 | Internation Criminal Law and International
Criminal Court
13.08.2024 Tuesday GroupC | BLBHA 521 | Tradmark and Designs
14.082024 | Wednesday | GroupC | BLBHA 521 | Patent Law
16.08.2024 Friday Group C BLBHA 521 International Environmental Law
17.08.2024 Saturday Group C | BLBHA 521 | Law of Sea and Environmental River
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The sequence of papers will not be guaranteed. - . .
Admit card of students will be available to download on website WWWw.apsu .mpgnlln‘g,ggv:m
The student will be responsible to know the date and time of the examination of their subject and papers.

No examination will be held on the boycott in the paper of the examination.
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DATE DAY i
l PAPER NOMENCLATURE OF PAPER
- _BAL.LB
Tr R L (PLAIN) - 11 SEM, _TIME- 1.00 PM_TO 4. 0WPM
Genral English -II

22.07.2024 Monday i —
T Political Science (Major_

07.2024 Thu
e rsday i History Il (Major)

.07.2024 Mond
: onday v Economics II (Minor)

1.08.2024 Thurs
ursday v Law of Contract-II
05.08.2024
Monday Al Constitutional Law II

1520.7 __ B.A.L.LB. (PLAIN) - IV SEM, _TIME- 1.00 PM TO4.00PM

=Mhs Monday Political Science [V (Major)
19.07.2024 Friday il Company Law
24.07.2024 Wednesday 1 Hindi Language - 11
27.07.2024 Saturday v Law of Torts
31.07.2024 Wednesday v Administrative Law -1
03.08.2024 Saturday Vi Family Law II (Muslim Law)

3 B.A.L.L.B. .(PLAIN) VISEM, TIME-1.00PM TO 4.00 PM
13.07.2024 Saturday Political Scinece
18.07.2024 Thursday I International Relatiion and Organisatiion
23.07.2024 Tuesday 1 Public Internation Law

36.07.2024 Friday v Proporty Law (Transfer of Proporty and Estiment Act

30.07.2024 Tuesday \Y Labour Law -II
02.08.2024 Friday Vi Alternative Jispute Resolution
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Admit card of students will be available to download on website www.apsu.mponline.gov. in

The student will be responsible t
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